
2018 Sask Open - Day 1  01/27/2018  Regina, SK   U18M -55kg
Competitors: 10

1. ALEX SMITH, Lethbridge Kyodokan (Blue)

C-3

5. Stas SHESHNEV, Regina Y (Brown)
10 IPO

13. Ioan FRIZZELL, Hart (Blue)
0 

3. Katsuji  LEUNG, Hiro's  (Blue)

7. Colin KENNEDY, Brandon (Orange)

10. Graham NORQUAY, Invermere (Blue)

6. Kadin CHRIST-BONNELL, Nakamura (Blue)

12. Kaito YAMAWAKI, Steveston (Blue)

C-40

8. Kyle MCKAY, Pense (Brown)
5 WAZ

16. Alex WILCZEK, Hiro's  (Blue)
0 
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Katsuji  LEUNG, Hiro's 

Kyle MCKAY, Pense

ALEX SMITH, Lethbridge Kyodokan

Stas SHESHNEV, Regina Y


